Pos
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Licencia

AMI4186114
AM00746903
AM83361757
AMB5604376
AM93206877
AMB5775767
AMB5604375
AMC8904121
AMB5610267
AMB5615379
AMB5601793
AMB5070030
AMB5965164
AM83899519

Asociacion Caltunal 4y Deportiva de Golf
La Cata de Mijas

Cerrado del Aguila 05-10-2024

CATEGORIA 1 (hasta 16,4)

Jugador

José Diaz Garcia

Gabriel Fraile Gamboa

Juan Moreno Dolores
Francisco Javier Gil Pérez
Joaquin Blanco Jiménez
Alonso Arroyo Benitez
Francisco Gil Garcia

Juan Antonio Gutiérrez Moreno
Juan Manuel Pérez Cortés
Francisco Lozano Ruiz
Francisco Maldonado Molero
Miguel Angel Maldonado Molero
Sergio Molina Venegas
Antonio Manuel Moreno Ruiz

Medal
Neto

PUNTUACIONES

Puntos

Bonif.
Pos

6 45
4 42
2 38
34
30
29
29
28
26
26
25
25
21
21

Total
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Licencia

AMB5615380
AMB5946734
AMB5617860
AM62610524
AM76650304
AM78601504
AMI4349508
AMB5903660

CATEGORIA 2 (de 16,5a22,4)

Jugador

Teresa Criado Rios

José Maria Barranquero Arroyo
Manuel Pérez Cuevas

Gabriel Corpas Pérez

Gustavo Caspuefias Bello
Antonio Lépez Moreno
Cristobal Rodriguez Garcia
Jose Manuel Gonzélez Urceira

PUNTUACIONES

Puntos

Bonif.
Pos

Total

6 42
4 39
2 37

32
30
29
27
23
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Licencia

AMB5352632
AMB5611889
AM70071237
AM61941557
AMB5906267
AM68995962
AMG0985618
AMB5758960
AM68995958
AMB5906904
AMG0985615

CATEGORIA 3 (desde 22,5)

Jugador

Céndido Carmona Lépez

Cesar Contreras Gonzalez

Filiberto Ramos Gonzalez

Cecilia Martin-Caro Blanco

Muriel Martin

Ignacio Gonzalez Romero

Rafael Villalba Cabezas

Francisco Javier Jiménez Morillo

José Ismael Mufioz Sanchez-Horneros
Lourdes Cortés Merino

Francisco Galvez del Postigo Goicoechea

PUNTUACIONES

Puntos

Bonif.
Pos

Total

6 42
4 38
2 35

KX]
30
28
26
23
20
14
8

HANDICAP

Hancp
juego

Hancp
Mundial

124
72
121
8,6
14,0
10,6
11,8
15,0
13,6
14,7
75
16,1

HANDICAP

Hancp
juego
21
17
20
18
20
17
18
21

Hancp
EGA

20,5
16,8
20,0
17,7
20,0
17,2
17,9
20,6

HANDICAP

Hancp
juego
24
26
21
27
27
24
26
26
26
36

Hancp
EGA

238
26,5
211
26,5
26,9
24,1
27,9
26,5
28,0
36,0
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